



---

## **pachet produse igiena**

I.D.: 62643011

---

Data publicarii	03.11.21	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 275,70 RON - 275,70 RON

---

Descriere: MANUSI UNICA FOLOSINTA CUT\*100 BUC CUT 19 1 38 38 45,22 SET TOALETA KONEX (PERIE WC) BUC 19 2 18 36 42,84 MOP BUMBAC 250GR BUC 19 3 5,26 15,78 18,78 SANO PARDOSELI 2 L buc 19 4 19,33 77,32 92,01 MISAVAN WC GEL 1L BUC 19 2 12,5 25 29,75 CLIN PISTOL 0.5L BUC 19 3 6,3 18,9 22,49 SAPUN LICHID 5L BUC 19 1 42,02 42,02 50 PROSOP PAPELY 2STR CELULOZA 150M (2/BAX) BUC 19 2 11,34 22,68 26,99

---